INAGURAL RUN FOR THE DUCK 5K RUN & WALK
September 28, 2024

White Township Rec Complex, Indiana, PA
Race Director: Kathleen Gardner

OVERALL AGE GROUP NAME

MALES & FEMALES, AGE 12 AND UNDER

6
10
15
16
20
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AUSTIN CAMERON
PAIGE NEAL

LILLY MYTRYSAK
ELENA MYTRYSAK
ZOEY TOMMASINI

MALES & FEMALES, AGES 13TO 19

1
30
8
9
22
26
28
29
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TREVOR CAMERON
BLAKE LUCAS
JORDAN NEAL

CLARA WEIGNER
MITCHELL KELLERMAN
HANNAH McMANUS
CLARA EISELMAN
CARISSE GARDNER

MALES & FEMALES, AGES 20 TO 39

11
12
13
14
18
19
21
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JUAN MENDOZA
COHEN WILKINS

JOE TOMMASINI
DANILELE NITKOWSKI
KAYLA CAPUTO
KAYLA WINNINGHAM
OLIVIA DENNING
DIANE DASKIVICH
AMY TOMMASINI

GENDER

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

AGE

11
12

15
13
13
14
15
18
15
14

30
23
38
26
20
25
32
39
39

TIME

20:08
22:24
26:17
26:25
34:04

14:45
16:44
21:51
21:51
34:47
43:26
43:54
45:54

17:25
18:57
23:27
24:03
24:19
24:58
27:15
31:53
34.08



MALES & FEMALES, AGES 40 AND UP

2

3

7
17
23
24
25
27
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GEOFF ATKINSON
MATTHEW LUCAS
CHRISTOPHER CAMERON
STACEY MYTRYSAK

MARY WILLIAMS
ROSEMARIE LANGHAM
RENEE KELLERMAN
KAREN McMANUS

MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

49
42
45
40
66
60
49
48

15:55
16:39
20:11
26:26
36:19
36:20
37:49
43:26

Timing Service Provided by Davis Mapes Timing Service & Friends, Somerset, PA



