## **INAGURAL RUN FOR THE DUCK 5K RUN & WALK**

**September 28, 2024** 

White Township Rec Complex, Indiana, PA

**Race Director: Kathleen Gardner** 

OVERALL	AGE GROUP	NAME	GENDER	AGE	TIME				
MALES & FEMALES, AGE 12 AND UNDER									
6	1	AUSTIN CAMERON	MALE	11	20:08				
10	2	PAIGE NEAL	FEMALE	12	22:24				
15	3	LILLY MYTRYSAK	FEMALE	9	26:17				
16	4	ELENA MYTRYSAK	FEMALE	7	26:25				
20	5	ZOEY TOMMASINI	FEMALE	5	34:04				
MALES & FEMALES, AGES 13 TO 19									
1	1	TREVOR CAMERON	MALE	15	14:45				
30	2	BLAKE LUCAS	MALE	13	16:44				
8	3	JORDAN NEAL	FEMALE	13	21:51				
9	4	CLARA WEIGNER	FEMALE	14	21:51				
22	5	MITCHELL KELLERMAN	MALE	15	34:47				
26	6	HANNAH McMANUS	FEMALE	18	43:26				
28	7	CLARA EISELMAN	FEMALE	15	43:54				
29	8	CARISSE GARDNER	FEMALE	14	45:54				
MALES & FEMALES, AGES 20 TO 39									
4	1	JUAN MENDOZA	MALE	30	17:25				
5	2	COHEN WILKINS	MALE	23	18:57				
11	3	JOE TOMMASINI	MALE	38	23:27				
12	4	DANILELE NITKOWSKI	FEMALE	26	24:03				
13	5	KAYLA CAPUTO	FEMALE	20	24:19				
14	6	KAYLA WINNINGHAM	FEMALE	25	24:58				
18	7	OLIVIA DENNING	FEMALE	32	27:15				
19	8	DIANE DASKIVICH	FEMALE	39	31:53				
21	9	AMY TOMMASINI	FEMALE	39	34:08				

## MALES & FEMALES, AGES 40 AND UP

2	1	GEOFF ATKINSON	MALE	49	15:55
3	2	MATTHEW LUCAS	MALE	42	16:39
7	3	CHRISTOPHER CAMERON	MALE	45	20:11
17	4	STACEY MYTRYSAK	FEMALE	40	26:26
23	5	MARY WILLIAMS	FEMALE	66	36:19
24	6	ROSEMARIE LANGHAM	FEMALE	60	36:20
25	7	RENEE KELLERMAN	FEMALE	49	37:49
27	8	KAREN McMANUS	<b>FEMALE</b>	48	43:26

Timing Service Provided by Davis Mapes Timing Service & Friends, Somerset, PA